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8.45 a.m. Play-Orchestra-Pla;
8. 0 Merry Tunes
10. 0 Hymns We Love
10.15 Drama in Cameo: "Thi
Emperor and the Slave" :

70.30 Something For All
11.30 "The Magic Key"
12. 0 Melodies De Luxe
12.40 p.m. Stars of the Air
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
1.40 Music by Victor Herbert
2.0 Heart Songs
2.14 Musical Allsorts
3. 0 "Tales of the Silver Grey-hound"
3.30 MUSIC BY SCHUBERT
Symphony Orchestra
"Rosamunde"’ Overture
Marian Anderson (contralto)Ave Maria
My Resting PlaceArthur Schnabel and Karl Ulrich
Schnabel
Lebenssturme, Op. 1444.0 AFTERNOON CHATone of New Zealand," byJ. D. MacDonald

4.14 A Little of Everything5. O Sacred Song Service: Rey.
M. J. Savage and Children of the
Church of Christ
5.45 Sweet and Lovely
6.
on
The Salt Lake Tabernacleoir

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra
Acceleration Waltz Strauss

7.10 Covent Garden Opera Coin-
pany
Brother Dear and Sister Dear
Oh, What a Feast, What a
Wondrous Night Strauss

SS
7.18 Louis Kentner (pianist)Soiree De Vienna
i Schubert-Liszt
7.26 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
Still as the Night Bohn

7.30 The Opera Orchestra
2 Roses of the South Strauss
7.34 Spotlight on Music, featur-
ing Hector Crawford’s Orchestra
8. 0 They Sing For You
8.10 The Radio Stage: "FoolsRush In"
8.35 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 Theatreland
9.35 "How Green Was My Val-~. ley": The first presentation ofthe Dramatization of Richard
Liewellyn’s Book on life in aWelsh Mining Town
10. O Close down

_

GIN//a\ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 From My Record Album
10. O Feminine Artists
10.15 Salvation Army City Corps
.Band conducted by W. Bayliss
10.45 Orchestras and Chorus
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: 8t.
John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. L. D. C. Groves
12. 0 Selected Recordings
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities41.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2.0 Salon Orchestra
Humoresque, Op. 10, No. 2

Tcohaikovski

Aa
2.3 "A Source of Irritation"
Short Story by Stacy Ammonier
BBC Programme

2.30 Music by Contemporary
Composers
Suite "Merchant Seamen"

Lambert
LeighOverture "Agincourt"

Music to the Ballet "The
Rake’s Progress" Gordon

3.22 The Vienna Boys’ Choir
3.30 "Whiteoaks," from theJalna Series by Mazo de la Roche
3.56 MARY MARTIN and OLIVE
CAMPBELL
Goldberg Variations 23-30

ac
(Arranged for Two Pianos
by Rheinberger)
From the Studio

4.16 Chapter and Verse:Book of Job"
BBC Programme

"The

4.30 Selected Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Selected Recordings
6.30 CONGREGATION SERVICE:
Moray Place Church
Preacher: Rev. F. de Lisle {

8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMMEGilbert and Sullivan Opera "TheSorcerer"
From the H.M.V. Recordingsmade under the personal super-vision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte, of
England, and by arrangement with
Rupert D’Oyly Carte, London, ard
J. C. Williamson Ltd.
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.22 Albert Spalding (violin)with Eugene Ormandy and Phil-
adelphia Orchestra
Concerto No, 8 in A Minor,
Op. 47 Louis Spohr

9.42-10.0 Orchestra of NewFriends of Music .

Symphony No, 80 in D Minor
Haydn11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GYVO© _PUREDIN
|6. Op.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel," by A. J.Cronin
18.30 Band Nignt
10. 0 Close down

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGILLF 680 kc. 44] m.
8.45 am. Organola: Richard Lei-bert at the Console
9. 0 Music of the Masters:
Cesar Franek
10. 0 Sacred Interlude
10.15 Have You Read "Gulliver’s
Travels," by Swift?
BBC Programme

10.30 Music from the Movies,featuring Louis Levy and his
Gaumont-British Orchestra, withBeryl Davis, Benny Lee, Jack
Cooper and the Georgettes
BBC Programme

11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. G Band of Royal Air Force
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Your Favourite Contralto?
2.30 "Pay Off for Cupid’: aRadio Play by Peter ChéyneyBBC Programme
3. 0 CHARLES MARTIN presentsan ORGAN RECITAL
Nocturne DunhillThe Bee LemareFestival Prelude on "Ein FesteBurg" Faulkes
(From John’s Church) _
3.15 Famous Artist: EnricoCaruso (tenor)
3.36 Music by Tchaikovski |BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Serenade in C Major, Op. 48

% O Recital for Two

saat
4.30 Radio Stage: "Meeting inCentral Park"
5. 0 Music Is Served, featuringIsador Goodman
|5.15 RALPH WESNEY
(baritone)Just for To-day SeaverI Heard a Forest Praying

de RoseThe Lord’s Prayer Malotte
The Living God O’Hara
A Studio Recital

5.25 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.John’s Church
Preacher: Ven. Archdeacon J. é.~ Lush
7.30 Benno Moiseiwitsch (pia-nist)
Ballade No, 1 in G wag

3opin
7.40 Queen’s Halil Light Orch-estra

BBC Programme
8.15 "Blind Man’s House"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 Boston Promenade Orches-tra e
Morning, Noon and Night inVienna :

Poet and Peasant Suppe
9.30 Recorded Play: "Money,
Money, Money." A grim drama of
deep-sea diving
NBS Production

10.0 Close down

[AZo oueB
9. O am. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. O Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 In Merry Mood
11. 0 Symphony No, 6 in B Minor
("Pathetique"’) Tchaikovski12. 0 Close down

Sunday. July 7News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s --- Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.8,Ilae1070 ke, 230 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Junior Request Session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’:Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service o'
Song

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 An American Feature Pro-
gramme
3.0 Impudent Impostors;Charles Tarnaud
3.30 Spotlight Band
4. 0 New Zealand Presents
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-
bot)

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre
8. 0 We Found a Story
8.15 The Stage Presents: BBC
Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8.15 Sunday Evening Play
9.45 Popular Musical Pro-
gramme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Mori-ing
9. 0 Children’s Hour
9.15 Sports Review
|
9.30 Piano Time: Sefton Dalya 10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 The Services Session

AFTERNOON:
12. O Listeners’ Request Session'|}2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 Songs by Australian Com-
posers
0 Percy Grainger Cameo'3.30 Stephen Foster Recordings5. 0 Story Time5.30 Salt Lake City Choir

EVENING:
0 Social Justice
15 Musical Interlude6.30 For the Children
41.90 Top Tunes7.30 The Stage Presents8. 0 Presentation of Gilbert &Sullivan Opera "Sorcerer," fromthe HMV Recordings made underthe personal supervision of
Rupert D’Oyly Carte of England
and by arrangement with
Rupert D’Oyly Carte, London,and J. C. Williamson Ltd.
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 is This Your Favourite
Melody?
9.30 impudent Impostors10. O From the Classics
10.15 Intérlude: Verse and Music
10.30 Restful Melodies
11. 0 Recordings11.55 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncie Tom's

_

Children’s
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, The London Symphony
Orchestra; 10.15, Famous Vocal
Duets; 10.30, Smile a- While;
10.45, Piano Time
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Taik (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session2.0 Men of Imagination and the
Magic of Words (Ken Low)2.15 Radio Matinee4.15 Music of the Novachord4.45 For Our Maori Listeners
EVENING: :

5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.45 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7. 0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Round Table
7.30 The Stage Presents (BBCProduction)8.0 tmpudent {moostore: Lica!
Ricardi
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation:
Ailsa Crompton (soprano)9.15 Reserved
10.30 Restful Music
10.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers10. 0 Melodies. in Three-QuarterTime
10.30 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 A Spot of Humour

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked For It2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 The Hit Parade :3. 0 Tommy Handley Programme4. 0 Preview of If You Please,Mr. Parkin
4.30 Rhythm in Reeds.
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Georgear
7

7

«9 impudent ImpostorsRichard Marshall
39 The Stage Presents
1.0 Reserved45 Sunday Night Talk0.0 O.W.I. Programme1, 0 London News
1.45 At Close of Day2.0 Close down °

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission

Zh PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
8. 0 Selected Recordings10. 0 Melodies that Linger10.30 Notable Triais: The Caseof Constance Kent
10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Famous Orchestras: ViennaPhilharmonic
7.30 Stage Presents
8. 0 impudent Impostors:Chevaulier D’Eon
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. Big Ben9.15 Reserved
9.45 Organ Reverie10. 0 Close down

fo}

Children’s Song Services this
morning from the ZB’s: 1ZB, at
9.15, the Friendly Road Child-
ren’s Choir; 2ZB and 3ZB, at
9.0, Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir; 4ZB, at 9.30, 4ZB Junior
Choristers, * *
Famous voeal duets from the
concert and operatic stage com-
prise a page of 3ZB’s Music
Magazine — ten o'clock this
morning.

> *
"The Stage Presents," an ex-
cellent BBC production introduc-
ing the top stars of stage and
radio. Make a special note of thetime-8.15 p.m. from 1ZB, and
at 7.30 p.m. from. all the other
commercial stations.eea |


